
( , 

March 20, 1995 

Targeted Industries 
Partnership Program 

Presented To 

Senate Budget and Fiscal Review 
Subcommittee No.3 

Senator Mike Thompson, Chair 

LEGISLATIVE ANALYST'S OFFICE 



.,- " 

.. -- .---

LAO 

( 

( 
March 20, 1995 

Department of Industrial Relations 
TIPP Inspections, Assessments 
and Collections, 1994 

Inspections 
Assessments 
Collections 

589 
$998,300 

$97,108 

500 
$4,546,000 

$372,224 

1,089 
$5,544,300 

$469,332 

LEGISLATIVE ANALYST'S OFFICE 

1 


