

Targeted Industries Partnership Program

Presented To

Senate Budget and Fiscal Review Subcommittee No. 3

Senator Mike Thompson, Chair



Department of Industrial Relations TIPP Inspections, Assessments and Collections, 1994

	Agricultural	Garment	Totals
Inspections	589	500	1,089
Assessments	\$998,300	\$4,546,000	\$5,544,300
Collections	\$97,108	\$372,224	\$469,332